Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday
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Thursday

Saturday

1/15

117

1/20

1/22

1127

1/31

2/3

2/4

2/5

217
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7th/8th Gunnison
8A Game Day

TA /7B
8B

Cedaredge 7th
Cedaredge 8th

Delta 7A and 8A

Crested Butte

7B Tournament
8B Tournament

Paonia 7th
Paonia 8th

Centennial 7B
Centennial 8B

Centennial 7A
Centennial 8A

7A Tournament
8A Tournament

Away
Olathe

Columbine
Centennial

Away
Home

Delta

Home

Olathe

Gunnison

Home
Away

Home
Home

Away
Away

Paonia
Centennial

4,5pm

TBD
TBD

4,5pm
4,5pm

4,5pm

4, 5pm

TBD
TBD

4,5pm
4,5pm



